
 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER’S OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM 

Tele. No. 0471-2316963/Extn-235  e-mail: exetvpmtdb100@gmail.com 

                 NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

 

No.     SQ- 12/EET/2017-18 

  Competitive sealed and separate Quotations  are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Travancore 

Devaswom Board from Registered Civil/Electrical Contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board  for the 

following works. 

    

Date of Quotation                                 :       14.11.2017                         

Sale of Quotation                        :       from  10.11.2017  to    14.11.2017 , 1.00 pm      

Last date / time of receipt of 

filled up Quotation  forms                    :      14.11.2017 , 3.00pm  

   

Date and time of  

opening of Quotation                            :      14.11.2017 , 3.30pm 

 

Sl. 

No.    

Quotation 

No. 
NAME OF WORK 

P.A.C 

RS. 

E.M.D. 

Rs. 

  

 Cost of 

Quotation form   

 

   1 SQ-66/17-18 

Vazhichal Devaswom in Neyyattinkara 

group – pucca maintenance to the 

temple structures 

 

53,091.00 1,400.00 500.00 

2 SQ-67/17-18 

P.D.Manikanteswaram Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – providing 

temporary light and illumination works 

in connection with the Mandalam and 

Makaravilakku festivals in 1193ME 

 

1,58,486.00 4,000.00 500.00 

3 SQ-68/17-18 

Kulathoopuzha Sreedharmasastha  

Devaswom in Punalur group – certain 

repairs and replacement to the existing 

electrical installation to the temple 

structures and providing temporary 

light and illumination works in 

connection with the Mandalam and 

Makaravilakku festivals in 1193ME 

 

95,981.00 2,400.00 500.00 



4 SQ-69/17-18 

Arienkavu Sreedharmasastha  

Devaswom in Punalur group – certain 

repairs and  replacement of the existing 

electrical installation to the temple 

structures and providing yard installed 

around the temple premises in 

connection with the Mandalam and 

Makaravilakku festivals in 1193ME 

 

95,263.00 2,400.00 500.00 

5 SQ-70/17-18 

Achekovil Sreedharmasastha  

Devaswom in Punalur group – certain 

repairs and  replacement of the existing 

electrical installation to the temple 

structures and providing yard installed 

around the temple premises in 

connection with the Mandalam and 

Makaravilakku festivals in 1193ME 

 

96,893.00 2,500.00 500.00 

6 SQ-71/17-18 

Karimballoor  Devaswom in Punalur 

group – providing yard light 

arrangements around the temple 

premises 

 

1,33,203.00 3,400.00 500.00 

7 SQ-72/17-18 

Kottukkal Kalathrikkovil Sreemahadevar  

Devaswom in Kottarakkara group – re-

wiring the existing electrical installation 

to the temple structures and providing 

yard installed around the temple 

premises.  

1,85,477.00 4,700.00 500.00 

8 SQ-73/17-18 

DBHS Vamanapuram in Warkala group – 

Supply and installation of Multi media 

Projector to the school 

49,594.00 1300.00 300.00 

9 
SQ-74/17-18 

Vellamkulangara Vellaramkunnu 

Devaswom in Kottarakkara group – 

constructing toilet and bath room 

2,05,286.00 5,200.00 500.00 

10 SQ-75/17-18 

Kulasekharanalloor Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – providing 

interlocking arrangements in front of 

thirumuttam 

97,369.00 2,500.00 500.00 

11 SQ-76/17-18 
Thamarakkudy Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – digging well 
1,01,413.00 2,600.00 500.00 

12 SQ-77/17-18 

P.D.Manikanteswaram Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – bailing out water 

and removing moss and ampal from the 

temple pond  

1,32,232.00 3,400.00 500.00 

  



 

13 

 

SQ-78/17-18 

 

Vellaramkunnu Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – providing Bore 

well 

 

2,53,890.00 

 

6,400.00 

 

550.00 

 

14 SQ-79/17-18 

Kulathoopuzha Devaswom in Punalur 

group – providing ashlar stone to the 

Nalambalam floor 

2,23,308.00 5,600.00 500.00 

15 SQ-80/17-18 

P.D.Manikanteswaram Devaswom in 

Kottarakkara group – certain repairs and 

replacements of the existing electrical 

installation to the temple structures and 

yard light installed around the temple 

premises in connection with Mandalam 

and Makaravilakku festivals in 1193ME 

95,764.00 2,400.00 500.0 

  

Period of completion of all works  -  one month   

                                                             Class of  contractors –    “ D “  Class  and above  .. Civil   

                                                                                                         “C” Class and above ..Electrical 

                                                                                               

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Receipt from any of the Nationalised /Scheduled Banks pledged in 

  favour  of  the  Executive  Engineer, Travancore  Devaswom  Board, Trivandrum.   Theundersigned reserves  

  the right to accept or reject  the  quotation  without  assigning any  reason. All  other  conditions / rules  in   

respect  of calling  of  quotation  are  the  same  as  those  current  in this department. Details can be had 

  from this office, Office of  the  Chief  Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum and Assistant  

Engineers’ Office,  Neyyattinkara/Punalur/Kottarakkara/Electrical during office hours on all working 

 days and departmental websitewww. travancoredevaswomboard.org 

 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Nanthencode, Trivandrum – 695 003                                                          

                                                                                                                                                       G.S.BAIJU, 

   Phone: 0471-2316963/235 Extn                      EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER, TRIVANDRUM    

   Dated:     09.11.2017                                     (for and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board) 

 

  

 


